
ROUTE YC2 YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: From: 
AM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
07:30
07:05
07:37
07:38 Wincanton, Junction of The Batch/Rickhayes
07:48 Bruton, Church Bridge
08:01
08:04
08:18 Sparkford Inn
08:20
08:24
08:28
08:45 Yeovil College, Mudford Road
09:25 Arrive Depot (Wincanton )

ROUTE YC2 YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: From:
PM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
16:30 Depart Depot (Wincanton)
17:05 Yeovil College, Ilchester Road Bus Stop (S/Bound)
17:15 The Half Moon, Mudford
17:18 Marston Magna, opp Bus Shelter
17:21 Queen Camel, Memorial Hall
17:24 Sparkford Inn
17:35 Castle Cary, The Horse Pond Inn
17:40 Ansford, Churchfields opp. Bowls Club
17:53 Bruton, Church Bridge
18:03 Wincanton, Junction of The Batch/Rickhayes
18:04 Wincanton, King Arthurs School
18:45 Arrive Depot (Yeovil)

Depart Depot (Wincanton)
Depart Depot (Yeovil)
Wincanton, King Arthurs School

Ansford, Churchfields opp. Bowls Club
Castle Cary, The Horsepond

Queen Camel, Memorial Hall
Marston Magna Bus Shelter
The Half Moon, Mudford


